
BEERS & CIDERS SPIRITS 

WINES

BAR PRICES
San Miguel
Stella Artois
Corona 
Old Mout Cider
Magners Cider
Guinness Original
Whitstable Bay Pale Ale
Spitfire Amber Ale
San Miguel 0%
Kopparberg 0%

Smirnoff Vodka
Bacardi
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Courvoiser
Beefeater Strawberry Gin
Kopparberg Fruit Gin
Tanquery London Gin
Tanquery Seville Gin
Famous Grouse

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.30
£3.30

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

ABV
5.0%
4.6%
4.5%
4.0%
5.0%
4.2%
4.0%
4.2%
0.0%
0.0%

ABV
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
35.0%
37.5%
40.0%
41.3%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
13.0%
11.0%
13.0%
12.0%
12.0%

SIZE
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

Santiano Rose -                        Chile
Jack Rabbit Chardonnay        Australia
McGuigans Reserve Merlot    Australia
Modelli Pinot Grigio                  Italy
Sauvignon Blanc                        Chile

SIZE
175ml
187ml
187ml
175ml
175ml

All served in multiples of 25ml 


