

BAR PRICES

BEERS & CIDERS

SPIRITS

		SIZE	ABV
San Miguel	£4.20	330ml	5.0%
Stella Artois	£4.20	330ml	4.6%
Corona	£4.20	330ml	4.5%
Old Mout Cider	£4.50	330ml	4.0%
Magners Cider	£4.50	330ml	5.0%
Guinness Original	£4.50	500ml	4.2%
Whitstable Bay Pale Ale	£4.50	500ml	4.0%
Spitfire Amber Ale	£4.50	500ml	4.2%
San Miguel 0%	£3.30	500ml	0.0%
Kopparberg 0%	£ 3.30	500ml	0.0%

		ABV			
Smirnoff Vodka	£3.40	37.5%			
Bacardi	£3.40	37.5%			
Jack Daniels	£3.40	37.5%			
Southern Comfort	£3.40	40.0%			
Courvoiser	£ 3.40	35.0%			
Beefeater Strawberry Gin	£ 3.40	37.5%			
Kopparberg Fruit Gin	£ 3.40	40.0%			
Tanquery London Gin	£ 3.40	41.3%			
Tanquery Seville Gin	£ 3.40	40.0%			
Famous Grouse	£3.40	40.0%			
All served in multiples of 25ml					

WINES

			SIZE	ABV
Santiano Rose -	Chile	£4.60	175ml	13.0%
Jack Rabbit Chardonnay	Australia	£4.60	187ml	11.0%
McGuigans Reserve Merlot	Australia	£4.60	187ml	13.0%
Modelli Pinot Grigio	Italy	£4.60	175ml	12.0%
Sauvignon Blanc	Chile	£4.60	175ml	12.0%

